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HOI CIA £>INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

po, BOX 5435. ,l~lINCTON. V,l 22205.0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV 11 ____ _ 

VEWL.II ------
1-171 __ Yes_, _Nc 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM HUYNH KIM ANH 
---~L~a-s~t------ 14iddle First 

Current Address 1 Phan >U~h Long, Phc1bng 3, Quan PhU Nhu.M, TP Ho~ chi Minh, Viit Nam . . 
Date of Birth 10/10/1938 

--~.....;....---
Place of Birth Xa Long Thu4n, Go Cong, Viet Nam 

Previous Occupationfbefore 1975) T~o~g Ty Chieu Hoi 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 7/23/1975 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: 
Name 

Address , Telephone 

4. ~AMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

Name, Address' Telephone 

Thanh Kim Huynh (Same as above) 

To 7/27/1982 

Relationship 

BltotheJr. 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
OOP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
~ do so. 

Date Prepared: 
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5. NAME OF ?RI~C:?AL APPLICANT (PA): HUYNH KIM ANH 
--~~--~--------~~------------(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DE?ENDENT/ACCOMPANYI~a RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH REtAT!C~JSr.:? -'" .-.; 

- PA. 

A' 
TlUln TIU. Ha.nh 26/7/1941 W-i6e I . 

... . 
Huynh TIU. Phdonq Loa.n 15/8/1961 VaughteJL 

... 
Bui vri.n Son 15/711958 Son--in-law 

BU.i TIU. H~'na La.n 15L111980 GlUlnd Va.u.g hteJL 

BUi NhtU: Huu 9/5/1982 GlUlnd Son 

... l ",,' 
* Huynh Phdoc T4Uyen 5/6/1963 Son 

Nguyen T~ H-i~ * 22/3/1966 Vauq htelt --in-law 

: 

Huynh T~ Phddng T~ 14/10/1965 VauglLteJL 

Huynh Minh Thbng 19/10/1955 Son 

~uynh Th{ PhUdng Vung 11/1 0/1959 Vaug hteJL 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1f different from above) 

C. AtDITIONAL :NFCRMAT:ON : 
(*) The above couple are expecting to have a baby 



A ... - 1\ I A 
HOI GIA-f)I~~ TU-NH..i\.~ CHImi-TR; VIET-NAM .. 
• .-

NAME (T~n Tu-nh~) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nu, noi sinh) 

-

, INTAKE 1O~ (Two Copies) 
MAU ~N vi LY-LICH 

*********** . 
... 

HUYNH 
Last (Tt§n H9) 

10 

KIM 
Middle (Giila) 

10 
Day (Ng!y) 

ANH 
First (Ten gC?i) 

1938 
Year (Nam) 

-SEX (Nam ,hay Nu) 

Mon th (Thang) 

Male (Nam): xx Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS .. Single (£)~c than) : 
(TiM tr~g qia dinh) : 

i-larried (Co l~p qia dInh): xx 

I -
ADDRESS ,IN VIETNAM : 01 Phan >Uc.h Long, Phdbng 3, Quf-n ph/;. Nhu$.n 
(-aia chi tai Viet-Nam) ... ,.t A' I " 

. •• Tluinh Plio Ho Chi Minh, ViU Nam . 
(Co' 1.... ... h"" i h h ..... POLITICAL PRISONER a tu n an t~ VN ay k onq) : 

,. I , -
If Yes (Neu co): From (TU): 7/23/75 A' '1',0 (Ben): 7/27/82 

... " ...... A 
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Lao-Kay, Nam-Ha, Ham Tan 
CAMP (Trai tu) ----~"-----~------------------------------------------. 

- ,.' A ' /I Ii' PROFESSION (Nqhe nghi7P): _T_~ __ 6~ng~T~y_C_hi_'_eu __ H_o_i __________________________________ _ 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai Mr):~~ ___ K_h_8~ng~ ______________________________ _ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank . (~ap bac) : 
VN GOVE:RNMENT ('rrong chi'nh phu VN) . P~~s"""i4":"'t"\""io-n--~<,.C":h;-U'"":'C-vu--.;-) -: --:::T::-!u.l~()~11l"""q""""'T-yI"""C~hi~·":'€u--H""':'Q4.~·-----

Go Cong, Viet Nam Date (naIn): 1975 

- I APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co n~p don cho ODP) : 
I 

Yes (Co): 
I V Numbe r--:"( S~ar-:'-:"h""'5~' -s""ar":"')-: 
No (Khong): .; --------

, , -
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nquoi di theo) :~ __ ~10~ __ ~(~~~ __ ~~~ 

(Ten than nhan thap tunq) Xin qhi ben sau vdi day du c~i ti 
, 1--

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (£)ia chi lien lac tai VN): 01 Phan >Uc.h Long, Phd6ng 3, 

Q~~ Ph~ Nh«4n. TP ~f chi Minh. Viet Nam 

NAME , ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten vi {)ia chI Than nhan hay Nq,16i Bao tro): • 
Thanh Kbn Huynh, 

"I .... I 
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): 

• 
xx ..... 

No (Khonq): 
I ~ 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he vdi tu nhan t~i VN}: ____ Em ___ ~~o~t ____________ _ 

NA..'i£ , SIGNATURE: ~ 
ADDP~SS , TELEPHON=E~~--~IN~F~O~RMAN~~T:---~-.------------------------------------------

(Ten, Chu' ky, Dia chi va -oien thoai cua nqdbi oien don nay) . .' 

DATE: Oc:tobeJt 2 1989 
Month (Tha'ng) Day (Ng!y) Year (Nci'm) 
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5. NAME OF ?RI~C:::?AL APPLICANT (PA): HUYNH KIM ANH 
--~~--~--------~~------------(Listed on pa~e 1) 

r-------------------------------------~-------------~-------------
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ ACCOMPANYI~Ci RELATIVES DATE OF BIR'!'H RELA':'!C~~Sr::?:O 

. ?A. 

A" 

TJr..a.n Tit{ Ha,nh 26/7/1941 W..tne 

Huynh Th.i Phuonq Loan 15/8/1961 Vaughte!L 

... v 
~&U--·-v-a-n-S-o-n-------------------------------~~15-/~7J~19-5~8----~~S-o_n-_..t_n_-~ ________ _ 

, A' 
&U Th.i Hona Lan 15/1/1980 GJr..a.nd Vauq hte!L 

BiU Nhttt Huu 9/5/1982 GJr..a.nd Son 

~ I ~' 
Huynh Phtloe T~yen * 5/6/1963 Son 

22/3/1966 Vaughte!L-..tn-~ 

.-

Huynh Th{ Phuong Tam 14/10/1965 Vaughte!L 

Huynh Mhth Thbng 19/10/1955 Son 

Huynh T~ PhUdng Vung 11/10/1959 Vaughte!L 

DE?ENDEN~'S ADDRESS : (if different from above) 

C. A~DI':'IONAL :NFORMAT:ON : 

(*) The above couple are expecting to have a baby 
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Vv chfmh hay thG- · • · · (Sol'l ,6110 famlll •• 0r16a) 

- -- -- ,- .-. - - - -- ... 
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1- - --""" ... -

I S·lnh ~qay nAo . 
I l\Jol._~:I,::"=~._._ .... __ 

\
,. Sanh tr,i dlo nita.. .• 

(Uau do ~o f'lQI!~:;·Jn·~e) 

1,- Ten ~9-:~I~Cr~ ~~'I~'-"'-
INt· ... n et ptt~nom' do ~I," vt-fn) 
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Nam hay nO' 
ISo" Mae' 
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T 3n, hq ngll~i cha • . • • 
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Um ngh&.nghitp 51} • • • • 

Nha eua b dau. . . . . . 
T 3n, hQ ngl.l~i m~ • • • 

(Nolft ., ",'"om d ... ,,'r.) 
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'I' rln -"i. ! -If JIIlb 
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~u~n hoa-~c, 'l'lnh Go-COng_ 
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s1ru! 
ANE, 
\Gu~n 

Ch~ng, t;b~t nbiing ~St!ji c'o t~n sau dAy hi!n'c'on ',_.~~ 
t'i~n a.o su bao tru va nuOi dtt3ng caa o. HUtNH-KIM-' < 
!l~~n n::;!f i~1 s~ pi. 34/1 6.J) Nha-Th6 xa Long-Tnufn 
rloa-qc Tinll Go-GOng,. 

1. - v9 'lliJ.J';-TI1I-lWm, Rani'! Of1\I:Y 26-7-1941,. hOrl­
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4.:: COD !lIJYlH-'2!i:J:, :t.>Ill;OI;G-~rr..i.;, Danh ngl.:l.y 14-11-

.. 
1 1:'55 ~~ 1 x&. .LOni.~-T1iu~n, lthul-sun.n 56 2546. 

5.- Con }jC:·:.r1-L,JIhH-'.cl'OlJG, sall11 n:!.ay 19-10-1966 . J 
t~1 ;~&. Lon...:.-~hi.l~n, .:.:.:.:.::; i-gu.nh s6 2334. . .' 
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HOi Oon; ouin Trl 
Board Of Directors 

<Hue ~1fII" THO 
~VE;"T"'''ANW 
~.;CvvE>;i ouYNW C~O 
',;Q;yp., 'VAN co 
'4(,UvEN J\UAN LAN 

.. ,rp lOW~"" 
"".Nt(,uCUNC 

·II.v.T"'~ 

Ban cni'D Hann T.I.I. 
IlIf(utlvt Board 

",...uc ~1fII" THC1 
I'r\!<soOrnt 

-.c;;vi" ouVNM CIAO 
1'it ~<.I>rf'SoOfnt 

",,"Nc"'OUNC 
2no ~<.l>rf'SIotnt 

"fCl;YE;" 'IAN c.o 
5etrttlt'V '-OIl 

~.l·N 1M! PMUCNC 

:Jtocvt'f s«r~t ..... 

'oICU~E~ T .. , "AlII" 

!"~",,, 

COVin COin 
Advisory Committee 

~E".C"''''''N 
'oGuYi~ Al;it4 VoN 

------~=.- .. -,-,_ .. 

""" , , ", """ 
HQI CIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRJ VJ;T NAM 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703·56()'OO58 

1.-

rQU -cOl XZJI QZA-IW 
A A A 

10Z GZA-IZXB TU-IHAN CBZIK-TII VZIT-IAM 
• 

-----0000000-----

, 
Hoi Gia-~inh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Narn Qoat dong bat 

v~ loii thutn tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham muc'd!ch van dong 
cho viec tra tu do cho'tu-nhan chinh-tri Vi~t-Nam vi'doan-
tu gia·dinh. • 

I_\" I 

~ 1i~i :l}.iet I tha keu gQi ~9ng B~ng hjons ... u·n~. ho.a~ dc?n~ 
cua Hoi bana :cach, tham gia tich cuc va trd thanh ~i Vien. 
lieu, quy vi nao muon gia nhap Hoi, . xin cho biet nhung chi 
tiet sau day : 

Ho va- Ten: 
-l:>l.a chi-: 

-Sian thoa1: 

Thanh Kim Huynh 

(Nha) .J 
, _ ,.. I Be.e.peA 

Ten tu nhan chinh tri: Anh Kim Huynh 
Lien he gia dinh vdi'tu nhan chfnh tri: 

(Cha, Me, Vd, Anh, Chi, Em, v. v.) . 

I 
" • ,... r I A"\. I I - I 

Xin ~uy v~ cho b~et quy v~ _ c~ the ",don2: goP .... ba~g cach 
nao cho H9i: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy vi. 

-
Thoi gio: 
Ni~n liem:-----x-x-----
f>ong gop ung ho: 

I "\. 

($1;.2. qO) 
(tuy y) 

Thu tu, ngan phieu xin gui va: 
A ~ , .'"... .,.. ....... _ ....... ,..... .... ............... ---_ .. _. 

2397 
<Od. 5 @Sg 
----- 88·1441119 

12.nn 

FIRST REPUBLIC BANK 
1101 S. JOSEY LANE 

- CARROLLTON. TEXAS 75006 } 
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HOI Dang Ouan Trl 
Board Of Directors 

O: .. VC MINH ;H() 

'IICU¥~~ r ..... .IN''! 

';Cuve,:;j ouY"''' CIAO 
'\;Q,;¥~ "iN co. 
'IICU¥£N xU"'" !.AN 
~PlOWM"N 
TIli". «M CuNe 
-O!AN TH' .... \JCIt4C 

Ian Chi'p Hinh UI. 
ExecutIve Board 

""Uc MINH rH(! 

"rl!'IICIf"It 

~"ve~ cu.;". ... CIAO 
1~t IItCf-Preos'Otnt 

TlA'NlN DuNe 
21'1(1 .. tCf-~Ot<'Ir 

-.c;vyEN VAt>< c'& 
Secret ..... Cet\er31 

~.I·N ;141 ""'UCNe 
;:)eoutll Secret~rv 

~4CI.I,E'" T ... , .. AN'" 

"!''IlSurer 

e15YinDOin 
AavlSOry Committee 

~EP .C .... MAN 

'lIG4J~e~ ~liiro L.A!Ij 

""" , " A.' """ 
HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703·560-0058 

'a-

MAU ..,oM XIM aIA-U 
,.. - A At. 

101 aIA-IIXI IU-IKAN ClIII-III VI.'-MAN 
• 

-----0000000-----

I , 

Hoi Gia-Binh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Narn noat dong bat 
vu loi; thuan tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham muc'dlch van dong 
cho viec tra tu do cho'tu-nhan chinh-tri Viit-Nam va'doan­
tu gia'dinh. 

, - '\.. I 

'- Ii~i ~!.!iet, tha keu gQi c;?ng Bqng hjong .. un~ho.a~. d$n'i 
cua Hoi bana :cach,tham gia tich cuc va trd t~anh ~~ Vien. 
neu, quy vi ~ao muon gia nhap Hoi, . xin cho biet nhdng chi 
tiet sau d!y : 

Ho va- Ten: 
-Bl.a chi: 

Thanh K.im Huynh 

~ien thoai: (s~) (Nha) 
• , - Be.e.pM 

Ten tu nhan chJnh tri: Anh Kbn Huynh 
Lien he gia dinh v8i·tu--n~h~a~n~c~h~~~·n~h~~t-r~i-:-------------

(Cha, Me, Vo, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.) . . . 
, ,''''', I - I 

Xin ~~y v~_ cho bi~t q~y v~_ c~ the .... don'i goP .... ba~g cach 
nao cho HQi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy vi. 

-
ThOi gidt 
Niin l+em~---------x-x--------
f>ong gop ung ho: 

($l;.2.qO) 
(tuy y) 

- I "\.. 

Thu tti, ngan phieu xin gui 
... 

ve: 
'" - -", , 

HOI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM 
P;O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA '22265 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 
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... . 
~STATES~ 
I-~~:t 

NATIONAL OFFICE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES CASE m. ~ •• ~ 
CONFERENCE 

(for US-CC-us-e )_. 
1312 WA.SSACHUSmS AVENUE, H. W •• WASHINGTON, O. C. 2DC05 

T-'ax: 2~ AlTH: WAS NEI\' FO~1 

APPLICATICN FOR FAMILY REtNIFICATICN (Relatives in Viet-Nam) 

My name is : _--;:;,_H-:U~Y_N_H_~;-:K=-=IM-::--__ T_H:....A_N_H:....-___ _ 
Familv Middle ~iv~n WAm~ 

I reside at: 

I was born on: Januez:y 21, 1953 in: __ Go;;:::, :=....:::CO;::::;nq~(:-::::SOU::;:::.::tb:.:...V!..:i~e::.:;:tnam~~ ___ _ 
(country 

I arrived in the United States on/in: O~. 9~/.;;;1.;;;.J.O/~1;;.;:;9...;,..7.:;;..5 __ ~f~rom~=~o.A,.r..,)QllIIP..:IiiIoI.IlIlo')J--~Ft::...::;.:._Chaf:::::.:::;::;..fee:::::;;.._ 

My Alien Registration number is: A 22-004-144 :....-.-------------------------------------
My Naturalization Certiiicate nUifDec is: N ' ... Lin 

My status is: n Parolee /i5fT Pennanent Resident 71 U.S. Citizen 

I am making this application to request that the following relatives still in 
Viet Nambe authorized to come to the United States: 

NN.n3 J)\TE AND PLACE OF BIRIH RELATICNSHIP ADDRESS IN VIElNA'·: 

- - ! ,.t. --
HUYNH KIM ANH 1938 Long Chanh, GoCong Bl."Other 183/58 BIll Vien, 

Phuong 16, Quan I, 
"_".1 TP. Ho au. Minh. 

" 

.,' 

.-

Signa!.ur~: -ALL ~ flu L .-' Date: April 14, 1982 
;::?~ . 

. Before :ne, a Notary Ptililic, on this day personally appeared .J..I.~/;: K ,)IS <7--~.J 
'knO~1 to JI'e to be the person whose name is subscribed to the 'l6'regomg instrument and 
acknowledged to me that he/ she executed the same for the purposes and consideration 
therein expressed. . 

My conmission expires ..) - ;;J J -;? ~ 
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aCI"~~ 
- 0 z _...-
:::l I JI'" n 

"" .. UN "I, • ',.,.".;tt .\ MIGRATION AND REFCGEE SERVICES 

CONFERENCE 1312 MA$&ACHUSmS AVENUE. N. W .• WASHINGTON. D. C. 20005 

./:,,~ , 
ww twOr 

Telex: 2~ ATTN: MRS 

«r.I XIN mAN TtJ GIA -£)iNH 

(ThAn Nhan d'Vi!t-Nam) 
• - , Ten NgU3i DUng .eOn: HUYNH KIM THANH 

ii,a 01; N~i -alrig .flc3n (t~i Hoa Ky-): 
Too'i o.:a Ng\lai ~g {)c5n :'~2""';-1;"-/1';";'/';;"';;1;"-95":':'3t...L...;;-'----Nd-i-'-"!...;inh~· -: --Go....:o-co-ng-,--;-:-. e-~""';-':""---~ 

Ngay N~i ~g -Mn tl>t Hoa Xy: 10/9/75 .- ,. 
TU diu tdi: Vietnam ,_'-;";;;;";;"';;;'~....--________ Ft. Olaffee, Arkansas 

I . (Nt1d~ nio) • (Trai 'IV-Nan Nao tai Hoa ICy) 
..411!0 - 't. -". • 
;:,0 "Alien Registration" (Ghi tT~n ~u 1-94 hore The Xanh): A- 22-004-144 
~ .. C-nll"ig-01i

t 
Nhap-Tich M1 (Ne~ co): .. N/A -

.... ' ... e. ~ • -:' t' 
Quy -Clle Hi~n -t~l cua Ng&:h "f>ling -Dbn : I 7 
Xin d:lnh d!'~ [!/ fjj( 

I ' - , 'I)'-JU}1l (aula co quy-ch~ TIufdng-tru-nhtn) 

". . -'-
: .. llli-thiC:h: DU dB. cO lam d&1 t4ll 1-130, 

~g xin dien ~ nay va 
• I 

gdi tl)i USCC/W., shington, D.C. 

Th·u - • • ~. • uung-tru-nhin (ila co The-Xanh) 

a cZng-dSn Hoa-ICy 

, ~ , II 

rSi lam ~n nay de xin cho nlulng than nlWt ghi t~n dtHi dAy J himt coo d tai .., ,,0, J • _ 
Viet.-Nam d;...\k sang Hoa Ky doan-tu VOJ t.~i. (1oi ehttp nhtn de t& tooi nhmg ngtkh 

., • I I • I rI, ; t , 
c:b.l~i day dtl<k thOng bao cho cae gibi hUll-trach nhtl Cao-Uy-Phu Ty-Nan Lien-Hi&p-Quoe, 

w ,..'., • , I...., -..' • - .; /I , 
hoae tat ea e~e ro-quan, to-chtle Me trach ehtlohg-trinhofloan-Tu Gia-Binh, ke ea cae 

.\.~ 'L'; . V· A N ) .;,., ., ,,..;' '. • ,~~' '" glul-cnue t~1 1E}t- am. XIN .{lIEN CA i3J\N TiENG ANH va THI "lH'uC CHu KY(mat 
i 

'liN mAN NIlAN T~ VI fr -/IAM1 N~ay va Lien-rre,Gia- .g' 0/ ..a R8ii -~!' Nh ...... la- 1 RD- g va 1- at 
N i Sinh .fJii1h vai 1"6 i 6.ia Than-N'h3n tai Vi~-Nam . 

-, 
HUYNH KIM .ANH 1938 IDng- Anh ruSt 183/58 BUi Vian, Phu6ng 16, amm, GOcOng 

. 
~ I, TP. li6" au' Minh • 

. 
• # 

I 

, 

I 
Ngay lam don: April 14, 1982 

• r 

I 
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~SlA1ES~ 

I-~"~ 
NATIONAL OFFICE 

~ •• § MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES o.5E 00. __ _ 

CONFERENCE t312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE. N, W, • WASHINGTON, D, C. JDIXI5 
(for usee use: 

. T.,.x: 248383 ATTN: WAS NEW FOR-' 
, . 

APPLICf\TICN FOR FAMILY RElNIFI~TICN (Relatives in Viet-Nam) ", 

" 

My name is : _--=-_H~U-=-Y_N_H_~K~I:M-::"'~ ___ T_HAN_' _H ____ _ 
Familv Middle Civ __ n ~Amp 

I reside at! 
------~~~~~~------------------------~~----.--------. 

I was 1;>om on: _,.;;;.;J,;;;;an;.;;;uet.Y::;:;:;'oI,.-::21=.t-1 ....:;1;;,;9;..;:;;5.;..3 ___ in: _.....;Go;;.;. ;;......::;Q?oo=~c...;Sou~;.;;It.n:;,;,· .,....;V;.::i:.;.etnaIn;;:: • .::;:.:.:, ~ ____ _ 
(CQuntry 

J arrived in the United. Stateson/in: Or;..;;;9.(,../1.;;...O ... /..;;;1 __ 97.;...;;5;.....-__ f_ro ..... ~ ........ :---.or~·g,mg-....""') ___ · ..;Ft.,;:;;.;;.... ,..;::;Chaf;:.;;;:;:. :;,:;:r=ee:::..-

My Alien Registration number is:. A_-22---0-0-4-"""1_4_4 _____ ---. __ ........... ~------
• ;' ., ,.,!. , • l' !Ii ,~¥" ; ; 

My" NaturalizatJ':on Certificate nuuDe.r is: ' N/A' 
-------~------~--------------~ 

My statUs is: . U Parolee /ifif, Pennanent 1resident 7 I u.s. Citizen 

I am making'''tbis "appiicati~ to request'that the following relatives still in ' 
Viet Nam be authori,.zeq to come to the United; Statf!s : . 

. -

NAME MTE AND PLACE OF 'BIRIH . 'RELATltNSHI~ ADD~ IN VIE1N.~·1 
: 

~ 
; 

, . " 

- - ,~ -
HUYNH 'KIM ANH' !. 

, ·1938 IDrv:J Chanh, GoCong Brother 183/58 Bui Vien, 
! - .. Phoong 16, Q:lan I, ". -- .. .' ~;f '- , ., - T.P. Ho Oti Minh. 

.~ - . .. ... , 

, . .. 
- , 

... 
~bv A' ~~~ 

. , -. .. . , . 
- .. , 

tii.A.J ~ vci1:J ~ . 
\ - . . 

/q&R~~~va;;u .. : . 
" flJu.l..a..; tid..bcl ~ / A/, ~ - , C!ap AUJ III . .-_. - . 

i '. 

'J 

I 
0 • '-, .. - . 

.' -, 
~. I .. .. 

. 

. ' I 
Signature: ~ I ,-' --'-~---

::::?:~-.-:.-: --
. Before :ne, a Notary ~ day personau.y appean:u U~ " ' ,..;)-IS~ 

lenO,,'!'l to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the Toreg6iIiginstnmmt and 
acknowledged to me that hel she executed the same for the purposes and consideration 
therein expressed. ' 

, . . - - ~ 

STATE OF , 1£. c::2-i:-! 
Of " .... ----. 



• 

:;:-:-:~...,..~-=- - ~. 

~/ ''-.~~' .. ~ /~/' . : 
-; .. '.. I ...... 

-I'; , 

-....---- -­, . 

-.' 

" , 

; 
; , 

!co1 quy • 
Hoe tap 

• • 

... ": 
• 

n:. T n fl 
..... 

(liaSl!; ,.. .... ' 
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04PlOWMAN 

TIIAN ~N DUNG 

TIIAN TH! I'HI.iONG 

Ban chf'p Hanh T.II. 
ExecutIve Board 

t«:UVEN wiNH ciAo 
1YV~Pr_t 

TIIAH KIM DUNG 
2nOV~~ 

t«:UVEN VAH 00 
'if!cr.c.,y <A!neral 

TIItN THI PHUCiNG 
Oeou~ 'i«rrl.,y 

NG/JY£N TH! HANH 

Trr~surer 

co vanooan 
AdviSOry Committee 

...ePLOWMAN 

NGuvEN X!IAN LAN 

A , , A , A 

HOI CIA f>lNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205..Q635 
TELEPHONE: 703-56()'()()5B 

Ncn-Profit Organization m: 1545-0056 

", 

************************************************************* 

Date: 

To 

Dei ~ c:J1 B I Ifcfy 
9;,!. tLp ~ A(lt~ 

Hbi xin thanh that tri an 

z... ho'" ung 

This acknowledges receipt of your contribution $~f._~~~~ ________ _ 

~ .,..". "" "'''' t ,.. I No luc cua Hoi trong cuoc van dong cho cac tu nhan chinh tri 
Viet":Nam va gia di"nh ho' duoc doan tu. 

I 

Which makes you a part of our Association's efforts to serve 
the Vietnamese political prisoners and their families • 

... --
NGUYEN TH~ ~IH 

Treasurer 
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HOI CIA £)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

po, BOX 5435. A~LINCTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV If ------
VEWL ,'N _____ _ 

1-171 __ Yes_, _Nc 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for O.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM HUYNH KIM ANH 
-----~L-a-s~t------- Middle First 

Current Address 1 Plum Xi..~h Long, Phdb-ng 3, Quan Ph~ Nhu.a.n, TP Ho' chi M,[nh, V-iet Nam . . 

Date of Birth 10/10/1938 ------:....--:..------- Place of Birth Xa Long Thu4n, Go Cong, V-iet Nam 

Previous Occupationrbefore 1975) T~d~g Ty Ch-i~u. Hoi 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION C~1P Dates: From 7/23/1975 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: Tha.nh K.hn Huynh 
Name 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone 

Tha.nh Ki.m Huynh (Same as above) 

To 7/27/1982 

Relationship 

BttotheJL 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
OOP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 
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CERTIFIED MAIL P 061 500 052 
RETURN RECEIPT REQUEST 

DATE: September 4, 1990 

TO: Mrs. Khuc Minh Thd 
Hoi Gia »inh Tu Nhan Chinh Tri Viet Nam 
P:O. Box 5435 
Arlington, VA 22205-0635 

FROM: Huynh Kim Thanh 

SUBJ: Mr. Huynh Kim Anh 
J)o6r: to- (0_ >~ 

Kinh thua Ba, 

" '" Toi 1a Huynh Kim Thanh co gdi den Ba m9t ho sp cua nguoi anh 
toi 1a Huynh Kim Anh vao thang 10 nam 1989 vua qua nhung den 
nay toi van chua nh~n ddoc s6 hB sd (IV) hoac giay to"cua van 
phong Hoi Gia Binh Tu Nh~n Chinh Tri Viet Nam bao cho bie/t die'n 
ti~n cua tru60g h?p anh toi hi~n nay. . 

xin ba,vui long cu~ xet gium h6 so cua anh toi hoac gi~p do cho 
toi ·biet each thuc d~ anh toi s6m du6c ra ai. 

, - , 
xin thanh th~t cam on s~ giup d6 cua Ba. 

Nay kinh, 

fiki4I~ ---Huynh Kim Thanh 

lattachment 

. ' 
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HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 
. ' FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO. BOX 5435. AI?UNCTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV 1/ ------
VEWl:1I _____ _ 

1-171 __ Yes..:,., __ Nc 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLI CANT IN VIETNAM HUYNH KIM ANH ----::---:-----Last Middle First 

1 Phan x..i..~h Lang, Phdb"ng 3, Quan Ph~ Nhuan, TP Ho'ChiM-i.nh, V-i.u Nam . . Current Address 

Date of Birth 10/10/1938 --.....;.........;...---- Place of Birth Xa Long Thu~n, Go Cong, V-i.e;t Nam 

? -
Previous Occupationrbefore 1975) Tntiong Ty Chieu Ho~ 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EOUCATION CM1P Dates: From 7/23/1975 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: Thanh Kim Huynh 
Name 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone 

Thanh Kim Huynh (Same as above) 

To 7/27/19&2 

Relationship 

8Jwthe/l 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.s. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 



\\ 
ODP CHECK FORM 

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN 
RP/RAP/SEA. (ODP) 
Department of State 

Date: 

Washington, D. C. 20520, Telephone 11(202) 663-1056 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 
P.O.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635 

N arne : f/L/,wYtf!;;17l.., NAd _ /JAld 

Date of Birth: 10 to .. /t!Jsa? 
I 

Address in VN 

SPOUSE NAME: ____________________ _ 

WUMBER OF ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES ______ _ 

Reeducation Time: ~ Years Months ---- ___ Days 

IV i 

VEWL i 

1-171 : ______ ~y~e~s~; _____ ~N~o~.~-~E~X~I~T~P~E~R~M~I~T~: ___ ~y~e~s~; ____ ~No. 

Special List i 

Remarks: 
(From Mr. Sullivan) 

-
KHUC MINH THO 

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H) 



CERTIFIED MAIL P 061 500 052 
RETURN RECEIPT REQUEST 

DATE: September 4, 1990 

TO: Mrs. Khuc Minh Thd 
Hoi Gia Dinh Tu Nhan Chinh Tri Viet Nam 
P:O. Box 5435 
Arlington, VA 22205-0635 

FROM: Huynh Kim Thanh 

SUBJ: Mr. Huynh Kim Anh 
to &-: 1 {) _ (0 - 3. g 

Kinh thua Ba, 

Toi la Huynh Kim Thanh co gdi ~n Ba m9t h8 s~ cJa nguoi anh 
toi la Huynh Kim Anh vao thang ~O nam 1989 vua qua nhung den 
nay toi van chua nh~n du~c 56 ho sd (IV) ho~c giay to'cua van 
phong Hoi Gia sinh Tu Nhan Chinh Tri Viet Nam bao cho bie't die'n 
ti~n cJa truong h?p anh toi hien nay. . 

Xin ba,vui long euu xet gium h8 so cua anh toi hoac gi~p do eho 
toi ·biet each thuc d~ anh toi som drl6e ra Oi. 

Xin thanh that cam on s~ gitip d6 eua Ba. 

Nay kinh, 

JlkVl'~ -­... 
Huynh Kim Thanh 

/attaehment 
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THANH KIM HUYNH 

urn Receipt Requestad 
Showing Add .... 
w....DeIl .... 

1'" I ) 111 13' 

SEP'1 1 1990 

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIErNAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITCAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 
P.O. BOX 5435 
ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
ATTN: MRS. KHUC MINH THO 
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P:O. Box 5435 
Arlington, VA 22205-0635 

FROM: Huynh Kia Thanh 

SUBJ: Mr. Huynh Kia Anh 
.boer: It?-fb_>g 

Kinh thua Ba, 
, I .., 

Toi la Hu¥nh Kia Thanh co goi den Ba aQt ho sp cua nguoi anh 
toi la Hu~nh Kim Anh vao thang 10 n~a 1989 vua qua nhdng den 
nay toi van chua nh,n dd6c sff h8 sd (IV) hoac giay td'cua van 
phong Hoi Gia Binh Tu Nh8n Chinh Tri viet Naa bao cho biet die~ 
ti~n ctla trdong h~p anh toi hi~n nay. . 

Xin baJvui long cuu 3et gium h6 so cua anh tal hoac glup do cho 
toi biet cach thdb de anh toi so. dd9c ra di. 

Xin thanh th~t caa on s~ gitip d6 cua Ba. 

Nay kinh, 

~~ --Huynh Kia Thanh 

/attachaent 



CERTIFIED MAIL P 061 500 052 
RETURN RECEIPT REQUEST 

DATE: September 4, 1990 

TO: Mrs. Khuc Minh Thd 
Hoi Gia »inh Tu Nhan Chinh Tri Viet Nam 
P:O. Box 5435 
Arlington, VA 22205-0635 

FROM: Huynh Kim Thanh 

SUBJ: Mr. Huynh Kim Anh 
J)o ~: t 0 _ (b _ :> g 

Kinh thua Ba, 
, I ", 

Toi la Hu¥nh Kim Thanh co gdi den Ba mQt ho sp cua nguai anh 
toi la Huynh Kim Anh vao thang 10 nam 1989 vtta qua nhung d~n 
nay toi van chua nh~n dtloc s6 h8 sd (IV) hoac giay to"cua van 
phong Hoi Gia Binh Tu Nhin Chinh Tri Viet Nam bao cho bitt di~n 
ti~n cua truoDg h?p anh toi hi~n nay. . 

Xin baJvui long cu~ 3et gium h8 s6 cua anh toi hoac g~up do cho 
toi biet cach thuc de anh toi s6m dd6c ra di. 

Xin thanh th~t cam dn s~ giJp d6 cJa Ba. 

Nay kinh, 

/lkUJl~ 
.---

Huynh Kim Thanh 

/attachment 

I 
! 
i 
! 

I 
! 
I 
i 
f 
I 

I 
I 
I 
t 
! 
i 




